A TION/ ey Py

e s, Stk (6) RG1-88-267 dtd 11/15/89 X
TGO 0V cnes RGNS TEREE 6V fif athver o Tiam 61 oot 1

' "lm n".ww ._m' ATI u‘ ‘mﬂﬁm W OF CONTRAC _ e

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property lanagement

washington, D.C. 20555

T TOA. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION [T

FHAMEAND ADDRLSS OF CONTIACTON (No., «lreel. county, Slalc and ZiF Code) W
Bell Telephon: of Pennsylvania
Special Accounis Section G0, OATCO (SEE TTEA 11) TR
1835 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19107 THoal :‘(;uufucn TION OF CONTRAC onocn

X| NRC-28-88-267

100, DATED (SEE ITEM 13

[FAciLiTy cone . 11/18/87

[T TI0S ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
G The bove numisred solicitation s mnded' as set focth in frem 14 The hour and date specified tor ceonipt of Oflers D s extendod, D is NOL ox

mnaed. \
Offers must acknowladpe cecaint of this amendment prior o the hour and date specified in the solicitation of a5 amended. by one of te following aiethods
(3) By completing 1tems B and 15 and rerning . copies of the amendmeat. (L] By acknowledging receipt of this amendment 00 each copy of the phcr
submiitted; or (¢) By separate hetier o 12leglam which includes a reference 1o the solicitation and ainendment aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACENOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECFIVED AT THE PLACE OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOURN AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submitiad, such changs may be made by telegram o7
f2tter . provided cach miegram or letier makes relerence 10 the solicitation end this amendment, and is received prior 1o the openum hout and date specified,

coee

FECOUNTING AND ABTROPIIATION DATA (If rouined)

12 .
APPN No.: 31X0200,910 BAR MNo.: 991-20-08-23-0 _FIN No,: C10259 _Obligate: $95.000.00

ey Sty TR TS TEM APPLIES ON. Y TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
PADIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

I ; f -
TV TS CHANGE DRDLR 16 13 TS GRS RN T VO (Sseily svihanty] THE CHANGES BCT FOMTI N TTEN 14 ARE WADE IR THE COR
) TRACT ORDEQR RO e TEM 1OA

15 MODIFICD TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANG CS (such ai changes in paying allice
UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR Y I0I(L)

. THE ABOVE MUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDCR
X eppropriction date, e ) 5F TEORTIH IN (TCA 14, PURS

EUPPLENENTAL RGROEMENT IS ENT [RCLOINTO PUNSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 1

. TS

B BT I Breeils Tyhe nf mod fication and e kority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contracior [)_(_J 15 00t LJ 15 required 1o sign this document and iU .

_ copies 10 the issung oiice

O (Qeganized l;.r’.UC—'T:lcl'a—;‘\‘hruimn‘—a'ndu:fc;\‘;a';;ixci;alnon/\;);-_l’r;;-"';c:btr.'": atter where feasibic )

T DESCRIPTION OF AMENDWENT MOOTFIGATI
The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated and ceiling amounts of
the contract. Therefore, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Sccgion B - Supplies or Services and Prices/Costs, subsection B.1, Description
of Werk, increase the total estimated amount from $303,801.00 by 595,000.00 to

$398,801.00.

v 1

Under Section 6 - Contract Administration Data, subsection 6.6, Considera
the first two sentences are deleted in its entirety and the following sentences
are substituted in lieu thereof:

£ ectnt 4% DIOwidal murewy 40 termry and Londilinng al e q0 aeneng refecenced o ftem 90 o LOA 43 Baretofore Clogngad (el wncnangss 4
> cite
1 T T 7 ' HTTOT (160 teAeat, ASi VT OF COMEIAL oY ) Ty

|
! id
|

ary H. Macoe " S

firl Gayg fact ‘W e /‘ s l' / :

W/ g/ﬂ U A A Y /o
/ e

27121 50 7 &9l
FLOR C.'Carﬂ?é B7l211
NRC=28-88~247 FOC



NRC-28-88-267
Modification No, 6
Page 2 of 2

“The present estimate for performing the work under this contract is
$398,801.00. The total amount obligated is $398,801.00."

A1l other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged,




